PROJECT NAME:
City of Overland Park, Kansas Johnson County, Kansas
CONFLICT OF INTEREST CERTIFICATION
Project year:
On theday of, 20, I have executed before the witness listed below this Certification.
My name is and my relationship with the City of Overland Park, Kansas with respect to CDBG activities is
As such, I exercise or have exercised some functions or responsibilities with respect to said CDBG activities, or am in a position to participate in a decision-making process or gain inside information with regard to such activities.
I hereby certify that I have no financial interest in, or have received or will receive any benefit from such activities.
I further certify that, for the duration of the relationship with the City of Overland Park specified above, I have had no interest in any contract, subcontract or agreement with respect to said activities, or the proceeds there under, either for myself or any person with whom I have any immediate family or business ties or relationship.
I further certify that I have neither solicited nor received any gratuities, favors or anything of monetary value from contractors, potential contractors, subcontractors or potential subcontractors with an interest in said CDBG activities.
I further certify that I will notify the CDBG Administrator and, if applicable, the Public Works Project Manager of any circumstances herein that change and can constitute a potential conflict of interest.
Finally, I make a commitment that, pursuant to the requirements of federal laws and regulations, I will abstain from any such interests for at least one year after the termination of said relationship with the City of Overland Park.
Signature of person certifying

Signature of Notary

Notary Stamp